KA RFIRER
BEXIRE
ol 8],
BT AR
BRI
B AR EE
AT AR AEK
BT S
AR R
& OTH 8
BT E
ARAEIER
BRI

Lo QliiEad SN

IR
B Y
i X L
A
AR
EHE I
L

BB
RE 4 A
BIRRKR
PR
S

B

Dim Sum Menu

Price

Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (Har Gow) (4) 5.50
Steamed Pork Dumpling (Shiu Mai) (4) 4.95
Steamed Shark Fin Dumpling (3) 4.95
Steamed Spareribs with Black Bean Sauce 4.95

Steamed Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce 4.95

Steamed Beef Tripe
Steamed Beef Meat Balls (3)

5.50
4.95

Steamed Bean Sheet Roll with Oyster Sauce (3) 4.95

Steamed Fun Gor, Chao Chow Style(3) 4.95

Steamed Taro with Meat Dumpling (4) 4.95

Beef Short Rib

5.95

Steamed Chives Flower with Shrimp Dumpling| 5.50

Steamed Shrimp Balls (3)

5.95

Stuffed Bean Curd with Shrimp in Oyster Sauce 5.50

Steamed Chicken Bun (3)

Steamed Roasted Pork Bun (3)
Baked Roasted Pork Bun (3)

Beef Rice Noodle Crepe(3)

Roasted Pork Rice Noodle Crepe(3)
Shrimp Rice Noodle Crepe(3)

Fried Bread Stick Rice Noodle Crepe
Plain Rice Noodle Crepe

Beef Tripe in Five Spicy Herbs

4.95
4.95
4.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
9.95

Assorted Meat with Sweet Rice in Lotus Leaves 5.95

Sautéed Sticky Rice with Chinese Sausage 5.95

Sautéed Duck Blood with Green Chives 5.95

Duck Feet With Oyster Sauce

5.95

Tea, $0.75 per person

Wong Gee Asian Restaurant

2417 University Blvd W. Wheaton, MD 20902 301-933-3277
Daily 11Am-3PM

YEFUR  #F 28( )
AERISEIAL 29 (
B K A 30
BEERIER R 31
BEEIEFA 32
MEREEEIRE 33 (
FLKFEEEEE 34 (
ERSEAL &S 35 (
JE MR & 36
BRYEREEESH 37 (
FRVESFUR AL 38 (
RidE € R a0
SRR T a1 (
i Y BRE G JE a2 (
B EE TR 43 (
SO HER EBUTR( )
W R BAT AR ()
Bk & BUFR ()

FRPEL 16
FRUBERL a4 (
FIRRITAE a5 (
AR a6 (
P EHEE a8 (
TR 57 R HE 50 (

(12/2021)

Deep Fried Taro Shrimp Cake (3)

Pan Fried Vegetable & Meat Bun (3)

Deep Fried Glutinous Rice Dumpling (3)

Deep Fried Shrimp and Pork Dumpling (3)

Deep Fried Taro Dumpling (3)

Pan Fried Turnip Cake (3)

Pan Fried Taro Cake (3)

Pan Fried Pork Dumpling (3)

Fried Shrimp Roll (4)

Crab Claw Stuffed with Shrimp Paste (1)

Deep Fried Shrimp Balls (3)

Pan Fried Chives Shrimp & Pork Dumpling (3)

Stuffed Eggplant with Shrimp Paste, Black Bean Sauce(;
Stuffed Bean Curd with Shrimp Paste,Black Bean Sauce
Stuffed Pepper with Shrimp Paste, Black Bean Sauce(3)
Steamed Rice in Bowl with Sparerib

Steamed Rice in Bowl with Pork and Salty Fish

Steamed Rice in Bowl with Chinese Sausage

Sweet Pastries
Steamed Custard Bun (3)
Water Chestnut Cake (3)
Coconut Jello (3)
Deep Fried Sesame Ball with Lotus Seed Paste (3)
Baked Custard (Pineapple) Bun(3)
Egg Custard Tart (3)

Price
5.95
4,95
4,95
4,95
4,95
4,95
4,95
4,95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
8.95
8.95
8.95

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95



i 8% (L) BRE () F s () e (L) Pk B ) TRLAEE (M)

Shrimp Dumpling(HarGow) Pork Dumpling(ShiuMai) ~ Shark Fin Dumpling  Chives & Shrimp Dumpling Fun Gor Taro & Meat Dumpling
e ] . - .\ T

)
Beef Meat Ball

HeE D JEUTC () feErr 2 () AA1H (X) AR EE (L)
Pork Sparerib Ckicken Feet Bean Sheet Roll Beef Short Rib Beef Tripe

e a5 (L) i o (L) R HL(L) ﬁ%%%@) A H K il (X) Fi K= (X)
rimp Stuffed GreenPepper Pan Fried Chives Dumpling
=, T kTR =3

o
Lo "

Sautted Sticky Rice  Sticky Rice in Lotus Leaves

—

%, >

A ) YR8 (0 HK SR O VR OD  KEEULO) R UG
Fried Shrimp Ball

Fried Taro Dumpling  Fried TaroShrimp Cake Glutinous Rice Dumpling-ried Shrimp&Pork Dumpling

Rice Noodle Crepe

-

A= FSE AL (M) B X JgE L (M) AR Wy =)
PanFried Meat Bun B_ade Roa_st_ed Po_rk BurSweet Jello with Dry Dates

-
S
S Tl Y

YEIEG (X) HEREIAE ()

Fried Shrimp Roll PanFried Turnip Cake

AL () R BERE (V) gy A (V) Pk 52 B dE (M) PR D BEIEE (D

Sesame Ball WaterChestnut Cake Steamed Egg Custard Bun ~ Egg Custard Tart ~ Baked EggCustard Bun Coconut Jello

(Tea$.75/ person) Lunch 11:00am-3:00pm (M) $4.95 (L)$550 (X)$5.95  After3:00pm (M)$5.75 (L)(X) $6.50



