

Order

Wong Gee Asian Restaurant

2417 University Blvd W. Wheaton, MD 20902 301-933-3277

Dim Sum Menu Daily 11Am-3PM
Order

	Olu		FIICE			Oi	uei		FIICE
冬筍鮮蝦餃	1 () Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (Har Gow) (4)	5.50	炸芋蝦	餅	28 ()	Deep Fried Taro Shrimp Cake (3)	5.95
蟹皇蒸燒賣	2 () Steamed Pork Dumpling (Shiu Mai) (4)	4.95	生煎菜肉	包	29 ()	Pan Fried Vegetable & Meat Bun (3)	4.95
魚 翅 餃	3 () Steamed Shark Fin Dumpling (3)	4.95	咸水	角:	30 ()	Deep Fried Glutinous Rice Dumpling (3)	4.95
豉汁蒸排骨	4 () Steamed Spareribs with Black Bean Sauce	4.95	香酥炸粉	果:	31 ()	Deep Fried Shrimp and Pork Dumpling (3)	4.95
豉汁蒸鳳爪	5 () Steamed Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce	4.95	蜂巢炸芋	角:	32 ()	Deep Fried Taro Dumpling (3)	4.95
豉椒牛柏葉	6 () Steamed Beef Tripe	5.50	臘味蘿匐	J糕:	33 ()	Pan Fried Turnip Cake (3)	4.95
鮮竹牛肉球	7 () Steamed Beef Meat Balls (3)	4.95	五咪芋頭	糕:	34 ()	Pan Fried Taro Cake (3)	4.95
蠔油鮮竹卷	8 () Steamed Bean Sheet Roll with Oyster Sauce (3)	4.95	京都鍋貼	餃	35 ()	Pan Fried Pork Dumpling (3)	4.95
潮州蒸粉果	9 () Steamed Fun Gor, Chao Chow Style(3)	4.95	炸蝦卷	.	36 ()	Fried Shrimp Roll (4)	5.95
蒸 芋粒 餃	10 () Steamed Taro with Meat Dumpling (4)	4.95	酥炸釀蟹	針	37 ()	Crab Claw Stuffed with Shrimp Paste (1)	5.95
黑椒牛仔骨	11 () Beef Short Rib	5.95	酥炸鮮蝦	丸:	38 ()	Deep Fried Shrimp Balls (3)	5.95
蒸韭菜花餃	12 () Steamed Chives Flower with Shrimp Dumpling(5.50	煎韭 菜	果	40 ()	Pan Fried Chives Shrimp & Pork Dumpling (3)	5.50
碧綠蒸蝦丸	13 () Steamed Shrimp Balls (3)	5.95	鮮蝦釀茄	子	41 ()	Stuffed Eggplant with Shrimp Paste, Black Bean Sauce(5.50
蠔油蒸讓豆腐	14 () Stuffed Bean Curd with Shrimp in Oyster Sauce	5.50	脆皮釀豆	腐	42 ()	Stuffed Bean Curd with Shrimp Paste, Black Bean Sauce	5.50
北菇滑雞包	15 () Steamed Chicken Bun (3)	4.95	豉汁釀青	椒	43 ()	Stuffed Pepper with Shrimp Paste, Black Bean Sauce(3)	5.50
蠔皇叉燒包	17 () Steamed Roasted Pork Bun (3)	4.95	豉汁排骨蒸	碗仔飯	魬()	Steamed Rice in Bowl with Sparerib	8.95
焗叉燒餐包	18 () Baked Roasted Pork Bun (3)	4.95	鹹魚肉餅蒸	碗仔飯	魬()	Steamed Rice in Bowl with Pork and Salty Fish	8.95
牛肉滑腸粉	20 () Beef Rice Noodle Crepe(3)	5.95	腊味 蒸 碗	仔飯	()		Steamed Rice in Bowl with Chinese Sausage	8.95
叉燒滑腸粉	21 () Roasted Pork Rice Noodle Crepe(3)	5.95						
鮮蝦滑腸粉	22 () Shrimp Rice Noodle Crepe(3)	5.95					Sweet Pastries	
炸 兩	23 () Fried Bread Stick Rice Noodle Crepe	5.95	香滑奶皇	包	16 ()	Steamed Custard Bun (3)	4.95
滑陽粉	24 () Plain Rice Noodle Crepe	5.95	香煎馬蹄	糕	44 ()	Water Chestnut Cake (3)	4.95
五香 牛 什	25 () Beef Tripe in Five Spicy Herbs	9.95	香滑椰汁	糕	45 ()	Coconut Jello (3)	4.95
珍珠糯米雞	26 () Assorted Meat with Sweet Rice in Lotus Leaves	5.95	連容煎堆	好 .	46 ()	Deep Fried Sesame Ball with Lotus Seed Paste (3)	4.95
生炒糯米飯	27 () Sautéed Sticky Rice with Chinese Sausage	5.95	奶王菠蘿	包	48 ()	Baked Custard (Pineapple) Bun(3)	4.95
韭菜鸭红	() Sautéed Duck Blood with Green Chives	5.95	酥皮雞蛋	撻	50 ()	Egg Custard Tart (3)	4.95
蚝油鸭脚	() Duck Feet With Oyster Sauce	5.95						

Dim Sum 港式点心

